November 21, 1968

RESOLVED, That the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving the Compensatlion
Plan for the Commonwealth, effective August 1, 1956, be amended to provide for the following
-additions, revisions, and abolishment, which shall teke effect November 21, 1968, in all
agencies for which this is the beginning of a pay period, and on the first full pay period
following November 21, 1968, in all other agencies: .

FROM TO

Amend- : Pay . Pay .
ment Class , Range -BlzWeekly Rate Rgnpe _Bi-Weekly Rate
Code Code Class Title No., Minimum Maximum _No, Minimum Maximum
Additionsg:
221-1 0528 Municipal Officials Training Supervisor 39 $441.00 $590.00
221-2 4846 Coordinator of State Development-and

Professional Training, Public Welfare 43 536,00 718.00
221-3  4B89 Deputy Secretary for Field Cperations, .

Public Welfare 53 873,00 1,171.00
221-4 7801 Executive Security Agent I : 28  257.50  345.50
221-5 7802 Executive Security Agent II : 30  284.00 380.50
221-6 7803 Executive Security Agent III 33 329.00 441.00
R21-7 7804 - Executive Security Agent IV 36  380.50 510.00
Revisions in Class Code, Class Title, and Pay Range:
221-8
From: #8001 Domestic Worker 14B-$136.50 $174.50

8003 Maid 15 136.50 183.00

Tos 8001 Domestic Worker ' 15 $136.50 $183.00
Revision in Class Title and Pay Range:
221-9 .
From: 0426 Director, Rate Regulation

and Policy Examination 42 $510.00 $684.00
To: 0426 Rate Regulation and

Policy Examination Director Le $562.00  $754.00
Revision in Pay Ranpge:
221-10 1205 Building Plan Examiner 23 $202.00 $270.50 27 $245.00 $329.00
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November 21, 1968

TO

A FROM

Amend- Pa; C Pa
ment Class , ‘ Range Bi-Weekly Rate ARange- Bi-Weekly Rate
Code Code Class Title No, Minimum Maximum No. Minimum Maximum
Revision in Class Code, Class Title, and Class Specification:

221-31 s

From: 0317 Assistant Bank Examination Director

To: 0315 Bank Exeminaticn Assistant Directer

Revigion in Class Code and Class Specification:

22112

From: 0318 Bank Examination Director

To: 0316 Bank Examination Director

Revisions in Clasg Title and Class Specifications:

221-13

From: 0331 Building and Loan Agency Examiner I

To: 0331 Savings Association Examiner I

221-14

From: 0332 Building -and Loan Agency Exsminer II

To: 0332 Savings Association Examiner II

221-15

From: 0333 Building and Loan-Agency Examiner III

Toy 0333 Savings Association Examiner III

221~-16

From: 0334 Building -and Loan Agency Examiner IV

To: 0334 Savings Association Examiner IV
221-17

From: 0335 Building -and Loan Agency Assgistant Director

To: 0335 BSavings Association Assigtant Director

221-18

From: 0336 Building and Loan Agency Director

To: 0336 Savings Association Examination Director

Revigions in Class Titles:

221-19 .

From: 0817 Director of Planning and Program Review

To: 0817 Chief of Planning and Program Review

221-20 . '

From: 0425 Assistant Director, Rate Regulation and Policy Examination
To: 0425 Rate Regulation and Policy Examination Assistant Director
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Amend-
ment Class
Code Code Class Titls

Revisions in Class Specifications:

221=21 0311 Bank Examiner I

221-22 0312 Bank Examiner II

221-23 0313 Bank Examiner III

221-24 0314 Bank Examination Supervisor

221-25
22126
221-27
221-28
R21-29
221-30

5431
5432
5433
5434
5435
5436

Park Superintendent I

Park Superintendent II

. Park Superintendent III

Park Superintendent IV

Park Operations Supervisor 1
Park Operations Supervisor II

221-31
221-32
221-33
221-13/,
221-35

7400
T 7401
7402
7403
7405

State. Police Cadet
State Police Trooper -
State Police Corporal
State Police Sergeant
State Police Lieutenant

Abolishment:

221-36 0264 Purchasing Supervisor

/signed/ RAYMOND P. SHAFER
Chedirmen-

[signed/ WILLIAM C. SENNETT
Attorney General

/signed/ DAVID 0. MAXWELL
Insursnce Commissioner

/signed/ MAURICE K. GODDARD
Secretary of Forests and Waters

/signed/ ROBERT G. BARTLETT _
' Secretary of Highways

/signed/ THOMAS W. GEORGES, JR.
Secretary of Public Welfare

[signed/ WARNER M. DEPUY
‘ Secretary of Revenue
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Pay

.Range

No.

Pag;
Bi-Weekly Rate Range Bi-Weekly Rate
Minimum Meximum _No.

Minimum Maximum

/signed/ ARTHUR F. SAMPSON
Secretary




